HOUSE AMENDMENT

Bill No. CS/HB 1549 (2025)

Amendment No.

		CHAMBER ACTION
	Senate	House
_		·
-		
	Representative Maggard o	ffered the following:
2		
	Amondmont to Amondm	ant (102254) (with title amondment)
3		ent (102254) (with title amendment)
	Amendment to Amendment Remove lines 376-41	
3 4		
3 4 5	Remove lines 376-41	
3 4 5 6	Remove lines 376-41	1 of the amendment
3 4 5 6 7	Remove lines 376-41 TIT Remove lines 492-50	1 of the amendment LE AMENDMENT
3 4 5 6 7 8	Remove lines 376-41 TIT Remove lines 492-50	1 of the amendment LE AMENDMENT 5 of the amendment and insert:
3 4 5 6 7 8	Remove lines 376-41 TIT Remove lines 492-50	1 of the amendment LE AMENDMENT 5 of the amendment and insert:
3 4 5 6 7 8	Remove lines 376-41 TIT Remove lines 492-50	1 of the amendment LE AMENDMENT 5 of the amendment and insert:
3 4 5 6 7 8 9	Remove lines 376-41 TIT Remove lines 492-50 certificate under c	1 of the amendment LE AMENDMENT 5 of the amendment and insert:
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 9	Remove lines 376-41 TIT Remove lines 492-50	1 of the amendment LE AMENDMENT 5 of the amendment and insert: ertain circumstances; amending